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Anlage Hobby Herren 1 Ra.
Im Wasen, 71691 Freiberg MF: Henning Keller 29
m 0173/7079199; Henning.Keller@gmx.de 30
Hallenadresse 31
Wasenstr. 37-1, 71691 Freiberg Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.]Jdg. Info 32
tennishalle@tc-freiberg.de 1  Ahlin, Anton (SLO) 13850004 33
2 Aldinger, Christian 17250561 34
Sportwart/in 3 Asanuma, Marlon 17952729 35
Liebel, Roger 4  Bay, Markus 16651702 36
T 0171 9759820 roger.liebel@tc-freiberg.de 5  Beck, Herbert 16856181 37
6  Bohringer, Axel 18651512 38
Jugendwart/in 7  Bollschweiler, Werner 13951676 39
Glockle, Oliver 8  Brielmann, Volker 16856186 40
gloeckle@tc-freiberg.de 9  Ederer, Erwin 13750153 gesperrt 41
10 Eichert, Andreas 19051545 42
11 Elsner, Andreas 16655905 43
12  Friedrich, Emil 16592639 44
13 Geiger, Julien 19852085 45
14 Gennrich, Alexander 17281534 46
15 Gerstetter, Klaus 16592638 47
16 Glasle, Axel 16251266 48
17 Glockle, Oliver 16551662 49
18 Goedeckemeyer, Stefan 16592861 50
19 Grandt, Dietz 14350016 51
20 Groénberg, Hans 15252396 52
21 Haag, Cedric 19851270 53
22 Haasper, Walter 14250293 54
23 Habermann, Holger 17162054 55
24 Heller, Alexander 16993086 56
25 Hoffmann, Wofgang 14451449 57
26 Janal, Heinz 14450021 58
27 Jetter, Jurgen 15651596 59
28 Keller, Henning 18153593 60
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Name (Nat.)

Killian, Klaus
Kleinknecht, Kevin
Kleinknecht, Marco
Kunert, Hans-Joachim
Langeneck, Martin
Laufenberg, Xaver
Le, Hai Dang (VIE*)
Loos, Rainer
Mandau, Klaus
Memleb, Marenus
Meyer, Dieter
Meyle, Eberhard
Olbrich, Christian
Ostrowicki, Horst
Pantzer, Eckart
Piwowarsky, Jan-Peter
Raff, Tillmann
Reiher, Matthias
Reiher, Tom

Reith, Frank
Rucker, Wolfgang
Schaumann, Markus
Schell, Michael
Schenck, Marco
Schieber, Michael
Schlagenhauf, Frank
Schneider, Hilmar
Stamm, Simon
Steinbrick, Jens
Strahle, Joachim
Stupp, Patrick
Tengler, Harald

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16150017
19452273
19151901
15150044
17654115
16551665
18553099
16750845
16751555
16655910
15450006
1941

16651711
15751588
13850291
17054889
17283873
16354932
19951107
1971

14950326
16853062
15953352
16855228
16051616
17054576
16253038
10005476
17163050
15550354
1976

16052258

Info

gesperrt

.GENERALI
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJdg. Info

61 Weichel, Helmut 13950334

62 Wiesner, Jan 16150285

63 Wildermann, Thomas 16150314 gesperrt

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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